Grand Prix Puchar Polski w Ptywaniu

Suwalki, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 34 Kobiet, 800m dowolny Open
2013-10-27 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" Open 8:26.19 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL ??? 2004-02-01
Top Times "Poland" - 11 10:33.42 PORZELSKA Anna SLGOR  Gorzow WIkp. 2006-12-09
Top Times "Poland" 12 9:29.10 RUDAWSKA Adrianna ORLUB Swidnik 2008-11-16
Top Times "Poland" 13 9:04.64 KASPEREK Katarzyna WAPOZ Zielona Gora 2009-12-31
Top Times "Poland" 14 8:44.40 KILIJANSKA Donata KSOST Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27
Top Times "Poland" 15 8:31.44 KILIJANSKA Donata KSOST Szczecin 2010-12-02
Top Times "Poland" 16 8:34.84 ZUKOWSKA Paula ZROPO  Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27
Top Times "Poland" 17 8:35.13 ZUKOWSKA Paula ZROPO  Szczecin 2010-12-02
Top Times "Poland” 18 8:40.45 HAMPEL Justyna KSOST  Gorzow WIkp. 2008-11-28
Top Times "Poland" 19 + 8:26.19 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL ??? 2004-02-01
Punkty: FINA 2013
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
14 lat
1. BERNAT Gabriela 99  Skarpa Lublin 9:32.04 594
100m: 1:09.10 1:09.10 300m: 3:35.38 1:13.30 500m: 5:58.75 1:11.42 700m: 8:22.32 1:12.13
200m: 2:22.08 1:12.98 400m: 4:47.33 1:11.95 600m: 7:10.19 1:11.44 800m: 9:32.04 1:09.72
2. KAPLON Aleksandra 99  Orka Zamosé 10:24.15 457
100m: 1:10.27 1:10.27 300m: 3:45.60 1:19.08 500m: 6:25.07 1:19.77 700m: 9:06.09 1:20.96
200m: 2:26.52 1:16.25 400m: 5:05.30 1:19.70 600m: 7:45.13 1:20.06 800m: 10:24.15 1:18.06
17 - 18 lat
1. SZYMANSKA Monika 96 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczéw 9:22.82 624
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:28.04 1:10.41 500m: 5:50.17 1:11.32 700m: 8:12.76 1:11.23
200m: 2:17.63 1:09.94 400m: 4:38.85 1:10.81 600m: 7:01.53 1:11.36 800m: 9:22.82 1:10.06
2. SZCZYTKO Alicja 95  MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwaiki 9:2297 623
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 300m: 3:26.34 1:09.97 500m: 5:48.02 1:10.90 700m: 8:12.30 1:11.96
200m: 2:16.37 1:09.45 400m: 4:37.12 1:10.78 600m: 7:00.34 1:12.32 800m: 9:22.97 1:10.67
19 - 23 lat
1. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:45.84 765
100m: 1:04.33 1:04.33 300m: 3:16.18 1:05.63 500m: 5:27.46 1:05.64 700m: 7:39.63 1:06.35
200m: 2:10.55 1:06.22 400m: 4:21.82 1:05.64 600m: 6:33.28 1:05.82 800m: 8:45.84 1:06.21
2. WIKIEL Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:53.58 732
100m: 1:04.73 1:04.73 300m: 3:17.65 1:06.51 500m: 5:31.22 1:06.68 700m: 7:46.49 1:07.61
200m: 2:11.14 1:06.41 400m: 4:24.54 1:06.89 600m: 6:38.88 1:07.66 800m: 8:53.58 1:07.09
3. WASILEWSKA Barbara 94 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczéw 8:59.31 709
100m: 1:06.66 1:06.66 300m: 3:22.97 1:08.24 500m: 5:38.28 1:07.49 700m: 7:54.06 1:07.57
200m: 2:14.73 1:08.07 400m: 4:30.79 1:07.82 600m: 6:46.49 1:08.21 800m: 8:59.31 1:05.25
4. KOWALINSKA Oriana 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 9:1252 660
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42 300m: 3:29.42 1:09.38 500m: 5:48.30 1:09.13 700m: 8:05.91 1:08.27
200m: 2:20.04 1:10.62 400m: 4:39.17 1:09.75 600m: 6:57.64 1:09.34 800m: 9:12.52 1:06.61
Open
1. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:45.84 765
100m: 1:04.33 1:04.33 300m: 3:16.18 1:05.63 500m: 5:27.46 1:05.64 700m: 7:39.63 1:06.35
200m: 2:10.55 1:06.22 400m: 4:21.82 1:05.64 600m: 6:33.28 1:05.82 800m: 8:45.84 1:06.21
2. WIKIEL Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 85358 732
100m: 1:04.73 1:04.73 300m: 3:17.65 1:06.51 500m:; 5:31.22 1:06.68 700m: 7:46.49 1:07.61
200m: 2:11.14 1:06.41 400m: 4:24.54 1:06.89 600m: 6:38.88 1:07.66 800m: 8:53.58 1:07.09
3. WASILEWSKA Barbara 94 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczéw 8:59.31 709
100m: 1:06.66 1:06.66 300m: 3:22.97 1:08.24 500m: 5:38.28 1:07.49 700m: 7:54.06 1:07.57
200m: 2:14.73 1:08.07 400m: 4:30.79 1:07.82 600m: 6:46.49 1:08.21 800m: 8:59.31 1:05.25
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski w Ptywaniu

Suwalki, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 34, Kobiet, 800m dowolny, Open

Pozycja

4. KOWALINSKA Oriana
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42
200m: 2:20.04 1:10.62

5. SZYMANSKA Monika
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69
200m: 2:17.63 1:09.94

6. SZCZYTKO Alicja
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92
200m: 2:16.37 1:09.45

7. BERNAT Gabriela
100m: 1:09.10 1:09.10
200m: 2:22.08 1:12.98

8. KAPLON Aleksandra

100m: 1:10.27 1:10.27
200m: 2:26.52 1:16.25

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

Rok ur.
93 AZS UWM Olsztyn
3:29.42 1:09.38 500m: 5:48.30 1:09.13
4:39.17 1:09.75 600m: 6:57.64 1:09.34
96 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczow
3:28.04 1:10.41 500m: 5:50.17 1:11.32
4:38.85 1:10.81 600m: 7:01.53 1:11.36
95  MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki
3:26.34 1:09.97 500m: 5:48.02 1:10.90
4:37.12 1:10.78 600m: 7:00.34 1:12.32
99  Skarpa Lublin
3:35.38 1:13.30 500m: 5:58.75 1:11.42
4:47.33 1:11.95 600m: 7:10.19 1:11.44
99  Orka Zamosé
3:45.60 1:19.08 500m: 6:25.07 1:19.77
5:05.30 1:19.70 600m: 7:45.13 1:20.06

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

Czas Pkt.

9:1252 660
8:05.91 1:08.27
9:12.52 1:06.61

9:2282 624
8:12.76 1:11.23
9:22.82 1:10.06

9:2297 623
8:12.30 1:11.96
9:22.97 1:10.67

9:32.04 594
8:22.32 1:12.13
9:32.04 1:09.72

10:24.15 457

9:06.09 1:20.96
10:24.15 1:18.06
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